
Solicitation No: 2018-1613R

Hawkins Boulevard 
Reconstruction

June 22, 2022

Strategic Plan Goal:
2) Set the standard for a safe and secure city
2.3) Increase public safety operational efficiency



2

Project Details

Location: Hawkins Boulevard from Merchant to Gateway East

District(s): 3

Total Budget: $10,490,797.13

Funding Source: 2018-2019 Capital Plan

Project Benefits to 
the Community:

ENHANCE AND SUSTAIN EL PASO’S INFRASTRUCTURE NETWORK



3Project Location

Hawkins Boulevard from Gateway East to Merchant 



4

4

Change Order Summary

 Initial GMP: $9,602,323.27
 Total Change Orders 1 through 3: $154,503.49 With in GMP
 Remaining Contingency balance: $195,496.51
 Remaining Railroad Contractor balance: $78,192.50
 Total GMP Reduction $273,689.01
 Revised GMP: $9,328,634.26



5



6


	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6

